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Date=23/05/2018 Time=22:42:08
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GOLAZO

SPORTS | MEDIA | ENTERTRINVIENT

100 meter Cad V Time :19:26

Heat:1 Wind:0.1
1 164 Cuyvers Floor 4 VMOL  13.39
2 384 Serre Sofie 3 LOOI 13.46
3 20 Pauwels Hanne 4 ACHL 13.65
4 106 Bastiaansen Hanne 4 LOOI 13.68
5 210 Boonen Lore 4 LOOI 13.73
6 864 Jordens Nette 3 ROBA 13.91
7 573 Van De Perre Stien 4 ACHL 14.17

100 meter Cad V Time :19:26

Heat:2  Wind: 0.0
1 604 Vanlommel Pauline 4 GEEL 14.05
2 744 Van Ouytsel Janne 4 ROBA 14.47
3 539 Keersmaekers Eline 3 GEEL 14.54
4 159 Vercaigne Mette 4 VMOL  14.88
5 545 Gevers Lotte 4 GEEL 15.36

1235 Janssens Amber 4 LOOI DIS

100 meter Cad V Time :19:26

Heat:3  Wind: 0.0
1 443 Haegemans Femke 4 ROBA 14.02
2 154 Corbeels Roos 4 ROBA  14.53
3 1260 Klein Norah 3 GEEL 14.98
4 1141 Hubrechts Ine 3 ROBA 15.31
5 544 Gevers Laure 4 GEEL 15.44
6 1298 Boeckx Emma 3 GEEL 15.54

100 meter SCHOL + JSM V Time :19:53

Heat:1 Wind:0.7
1 1076 Broekhoven Saskia 98 LOOI 12.66
2 1035 Jules Segers Liene 93 ARAC 12.83
3 1068 Van Der Gaast Lore 97 AVT 12.95
4 3770 Balabkina Evgenia 82 LOOI 13.03
5 115 Vandervelden Lotte 0 LOOI 13.37
6 9982 DE BRESSER ILONKA 95 NED 13.61
7 160 Colla Alicia 0 LOOI 13.65
8 463 Gotink Lisa 0 KAPE 13.79

100 meter SCHOL +JSM V Time :19:53

Heat:2 Wind:0.4
1 2713 Dillen Boo 2 LOOI 13.57
2 3266 Thys Veronique 76 ACHL 13.77
3 1507 Beckers Laura 96 ACHL 13.94
4 21 Nys Kathy 0 ARAC 14.03
5 2905 Vandezande Amber 2 LOOI 14.24



100 meter Cad Men Time :19:58
Heat:1 Wind:0.1

100 meter Cad Men Time :19:58
Heat:2  Wind:-0.1

100 meter Sch Men Time :19:58
Heat:1 Wind: 1.2

100 meter JSM Men Time :19:59
Heat:1 Wind:0.6

100 meter JSM Men Time :19:59
Heat:2 Wind:-0.4

800 meter
Heat:1

Cad + SCHOL V Time :20:17
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402
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1246
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1135
1318
241
371
188
1153
1379
178

351
507
4890
1596
5305
5987
4046

2555
2811
601
15
417
2604

Cauberghs Linda
Klaps Lieve

Willems Niels
Daniéls Karel
Malumgré Tibo
Lemmens Axel

Bemong Arne
Eyckmans Fedde
Willekens Wout

Verpoorten Felix
Van Craenenbroeck Menno
Van Elsacker Wout
Huysmans Rune
Klassen Jelte
Dams Zeno
Van Genechten Jef
Mertens Siebe

De Neef Milan

Deputter Robbe
Prijs Nico

Du Tré Thomas

Van Herck Yoni
Laporte Vincent
Malumgre Ward
Schepers Arne
Verstrepen Remco
Janssens Jentof
Vandervelden Dries
Gegevicius Povilas*

Verreth Jonas
Peeters Arne
Thys Rob

De Roeck Glen

Eyckmans Gert

Bervoets Ronny

Hulsmans Pierre

Gijsbrechts Yasmina
Vaes Jenthe
Vanopstal Nel
Helsen Louise
Geys Lotte
Gilis Melanie
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ROBA
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ARAC
AVZK
GEEL
AVT
ROBA
ACHL
LOOI
VMOL

LIER
GEEL
ABES
LOOI
ABES
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
GEEL
GEEL
ACHL
VMOL
LOOI

14.80
15.95

12.20
1231
12.39
12.57
13.04
13.58
13.97

12.64
12.64
13.84
14.02
14.27
14.69
14.99
15.54

11.62
11.68
12.22
13.33

11.42
11.57
11.73
11.92
12.00
12.09
12.11
12.19

12.07
12.49
12.66
13.03
13.65
13.67
18.34

2:26.61
2:28.64
2:29.12
2:31.54
2:35.43
2:38.34



800 meter
Heat:1

800 meter
Heat:1

800 meter
Heat:1

800 meter
Heat:2

JSM V Time :20:18

Cad + SCHOL Men Time :20:32

JSM Men Time :20:32

JSM Men Time :20:32
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1300
88
1115
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2813
121
9972
2802
2891
2882
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2632
2229
2226
2313
2858
704
485
2857
666
660
2912

2199
1189
4041
2026
1196
318
40
1214
4022
3873
4218
3881

4054
2297
5205
4460
4241
9989
3882
5214
2024

Vercaigne Mette
Van Den Broeck Marthe
Jordens Rien
Haenen Nenah

Philippaerts Tessa
Fagard Pauline
Van Kerkhoven Debbie
Mathijs Malejeva
Degens Saskia
Peeters Anja
Driesen Jet
DE BRESSER MAUREEN
Boeckx Katleen
Meeus Elke
De Coninck llse

Verheijen Robbe
Geukens Stef
Claes Tom
Ferson Simon
Theys Brent
Peeters Bart

Geboers Warre

Devroye Simon

Van Gorp Lukas
Helsen Stef

Van Der Steen Stan

Teunckens Michiel

Ons Vincent
Van Dyck Niels
Schroven Geert
Helsen Thomas

Vanderlinden Steffan

Seykens Jordy
Pauwels Quinten
Moons Dries
Corvers Wim

Derdin Jos

De Raet Jan
Hoefkens Chris

Lathouwers Bart
Sannen Giel
Mertens Kristof
Driesen Dimitri
Teunkens Karel

SMEETS HANS

Van Den Acker Paul
Naets Ivo
Brockhoven Ruben - 37
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71
65
66
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86
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47
61
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VMOL
ACHL
ROBA
GEEL

ACA
LOOI
ROBA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ACA
NED
LOOI
VMOL
ROBA

BREE
ACHL
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
GEEL
VMOL
ROBA
GEEL
GEEL
GEEL
GEEL

LIER
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
AVT
AVT
AVZK
ROBA
AVZK

LOOI
GEEL
LOOI
ACA
VMOL
NED
AVZK
AVZK
LOOI

2:46.14
2:48.89
2:52.03
3:07.60

2:22.70
2:23.55
2:34.82
2:36.08
2:38.52
2:41.72
2:42.65
2:46.55
2:47.90
2:48.83
DNF

2:01.65
2:05.47
2:06.01
2:06.71
2:19.14
2:25.67
2:26.17
2:27.81
2:29.38
2:32.36
2:34.98
2:41.44

1:59.30
2:01.86
2:02.20
2:05.84
2:07.31
2:08.32
2:08.78
2:11.31
2:14.39
2:18.78
2:19.06
2:21.44

2:21.62
2:25.89
2:26.29
2:27.98
2:31.17
2:31.21
2:39.12
2:40.50
2:41.41



10 3878 Vervloet Guido 63 AVZK  2:43.74

11 4051 Dullers Andre 54 LOOI  2:49.49
12 3877 Van Dyck Michel 64 AVZK  2:54.34

200 meter Cad V Time :20:44

Heat:1  Wind:0.2
1 384 Serre Sofie 3 LOOI 27.44
2 210 Boonen Lore 4 LOOI 28.41
3 20 Pauwels Hanne 4 ACHL 28.77
4 604 Vanlommel Pauline 4 GEEL 29.09
5 573 Van De Perre Stien 4 ACHL 29.63
6 1298 Boeckx Emma 3 GEEL 32.44
7 545 Gevers Lotte 4 GEEL 32.77

200 meter Cad V Time :20:44

Heat:2 Wind:0.2
1 164 Cuyvers Floor 4 VMOL  28.55
2 298 Donckier De Donceel Alexi 3 ROBA 28.88
3 864 Jordens Nette 3 ROBA  29.80
4 744 Van Ouytsel Janne 4 ROBA  30.27
5 539 Keersmaekers Eline 3 GEEL 30.71
6 1260 Klein Norah 3 GEEL 31.58
7 544 Gevers Laure 4 GEEL 32.57

200 meter Sch V Time :20:45

Heat:1 Wind:0.4
1 2713 Dillen Boo 2 LOOI 27.60
2 2667 Vanhest Aukje 1 LOOI 28.26
3 2403 Vercammen Anouck 1 LOOI 28.72
4 2905 Vandezande Amber 2 LOOI 28.83
5 9983 VANDERSTAM SARAH 1 NED 29.17

200 meter JSM V Time :21:05

Heat:1  Wind:0.3
1 1183 Pieroni Messalina 98 LOOI 25.67
2 1076 Broekhoven Saskia 98 LOOI 26.04
3 1035 Jules Segers Liene 93 ARAC 26.34
4 1068 Van Der Gaast Lore 97 AVT 26.35
5 3770 Balabkina Evgenia 82 LOOI 27.06
6 115 Vandervelden Lotte 0 LOOI 28.32
7 463 Gotink Lisa 0 KAPE 28.48

200 meter JSM V Time :21:05

Heat:2  Wind: 0.0
1 160 Colla Alicia 0 LOOI 27.99
2 9982 DE BRESSER ILONKA 95 NED 28.21
3 2 Nys Kathy 0 ARAC 28.51
4 1140 Vennekens Yasmine 92 VMOL  28.66
5 3264 Peetermans llse 70 ACHL 29.42
6 3266 Thys Veronique 76 ACHL 29.49

200 meter JSM V Time :21:05

Heat:3  Wind:-0.1
1 1507 Beckers Laura 96 ACHL 28.81
2 2826 Cauberghs Linda 71 LOOI 30.60
3 3664 De Veuster llse 70 AVZK 32.12
4 1946 Klaps Lieve 93 ROBA  33.46
5 3025 Verrelst Martine 73 ATAC 38.65

200 meter  Cad + SCHOL Men Time :21:05



Heat:1  Wind:-0.1

200 meter
Heat:2  Wind:-0.1

200 meter JSM Men Time :21:12
Heat:1  Wind:0.2

200 meter JSM Men Time :21:12
Heat:2  Wind:-0.1

200 meter JSM Men Time :21:12
Heat:3  Wind:0.1

hinkstapspringen Cad V Time :20:23

Heat:1

hinkstapspringen Sch V Time :20:23

Heat:1

hinkstapspringen JSM V Time :20:23

Heat:1

Cad + SCHOL Men Time :21:05
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753
598
241
1148
1189

2403
2447
2220
2448
2270

1135
1318
1467
241
371
1153

188
351
1149
178
4890
1596

507
1156
4364
5987
5543
9989

335
93
122
298

2403
3029
9983

254
3264
2995

Daniéls Karel
Malumgré Tibo
Verpoorten Felix
Allaert Ruben
Van Elsacker Wout

Van De Genachte Toon
Deputter Robbe
Prijs Nico
De Neef Milan
Du Tré Thomas

Van Herck Yoni
Laporte Vincent
Verstappen Brecht
Malumgre Ward
Schepers Arne
Janssens Jentof

Verstrepen Remco
Verreth Jonas
Van Turnhout Jens
Gegevicius Povilas*
Thys Rob
De Roeck Glen

Peeters Arne
Decker Remi
Verelst Wim
Bervoets Ronny
Michels Sam
SMEETS HANS

Vansimpsen Mirthe
Brouckaert Kato
Koppert Emma-Louise
Donckier De Donceel Alexi

Vercammen Anouck
Hoobergs Fenne
VANDERSTAM SARAH

Ven Line
Peetermans llse
Paesen Sonja
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ROBA
GEEL
LOOI
SACN
LIER

RCT
ROBA
LOOI
ROBA
LOOI

ARAC
AVZK
RCT
GEEL
AVT
ACHL

ROBA
LIER
ACHL
VMOL
ABES
LOOI

GEEL
ACHL
AVZK
LOOI
AVT
NED

AVT
AVT
ATAC
ROBA

LOOI
LOOI
NED

DCLA
ACHL
LOOI

24.70
24.94
25.91
27.20
28.00

22.97
23.50
24.62
24.71
27.20

22.80
22.86
23.45
23.46
23.48
24.14

24.01
24.05
24.27
24.95
25.29
26.21

25.74
27.07
27.23
27.37
28.62
31.57

10.89
9.64
8.86
8.82

10.16
10.00
9.15

10.17
9.44
8.17

-0.9
+0.2
-0.5
+0.4

-0.4
+1.0
+0.4

+0.8
+0.2
+0.7



discuswerpen 1,750kg  Jun Men Time :19:51
Heat:1

discuswerpen 2,000kg  Sen Men Time :19:52
Heat:1

discus 2,000kg M35..45 Mas Men Time :19:53
Heat:1

speerwerpen 500g Cad V Time :19:43
Heat:1

speerwerpen 500g Sch V Time :19:43
Heat:1

speerwerpen 500g W50°70 Mas V Time :19:44
Heat:1

hamerslingeren 5,000kg Sch Men Time :19:33
Heat:1

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Men Time :19:34
Heat:1

discuswerpen 1,000kg  JS V Time :20:47
Heat:1

discuswerpen 1,000kg  Mas V Time :20:47
Heat:1
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9952
39
265
317

2500
1144
1149
9980
9960

4078
5287
5988

97
179
1235
14

2986

9961
4236

2260
2799

4800
9950

2026
1530
24
1185
9982
9983

4236

GODSCHALK NICK
Vercammen Maarten
Lebon Jarne
Jacobs Stef

Deelkens Dimitri

Goossens Bjorn
Van Turnhout Jens
VAN DE VEN RENE

DUIF JEROEN

Ghoos Kris
Houben Frederik
Gotink Danny

Vaes Kyana

Breban Linde
Janssens Amber
De Schutter Luna

Nulens Lindsey

SAALBERG ANS
Denisty Daniéle

Willems Orry
Snoeks Mathijs

Bobbaers Georges
HELLENBREKERS WIM

Govaerts Sofie
Jacobs Caroline
Aerts Emmeline
REYNDERS Kirsten
DE BRESSER ILONKA
DE BRESSER MAUREEN

Denisty Daniele
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86
87
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86
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66

56
NED

90
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66

NED

LOOI
ACHL
LOOI

AVT
ACHL
ACHL
NED
NED

LOOI
ACA
KAPE

LOOI
ADD

LOOI
ACHL

BREE

NED
WS

VMOL
SACN

ATLA
29.90

LOOI
LOOI
ARAC
LOOI
NED
NED

WS

43.75
30.23
28.44
21.32

34.59
33.46
31.10
27.24
23.50

30.99
22.85
21.53

33.28
28.70
22.04
18.21

20.73

31.24
30.63

50.40
30.65

38.46

37.53
29.21
25.69
25.27
25.09
20.34

28.50



speerwerpen 700g
Heat:1

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Men Time :20:24

Heat:1

hamerslingeren 4,000kg Cad Men Time :20:25

Heat:1

hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Men Time :20:26

Heat:1

hinkstapspringen
Heat:1

hinkstapspringen
Heat:1

hinkstapspringen
Heat:1

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Heat:1

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Heat:1

speerwerpen 600g
Heat:1

Sch Men Time :20:24

Cad Men Time :21:07

Sch Men Time :21:08

JSM Men Time :21:09

Cad V Time :21:25

Sch V Time :21:26

Cad Men Time :21:04
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3025
2715
3751
2995

2357
2260

6050
5543

186
97
888
889

4046
3908

793
402

2943

4890
5305
4046

179
14
15

2418
2884
2665
2424
2986
9983

152

Verrelst Martine
Heylen Annie

Van Rosendaal Edith

Paesen Sonja

Smets Benjamin
Willems Orry

De Geest Andreas
Michels Sam

Verhoeven Tobias
Neyens Devlin
Nulens Davy

Noels Gijs

Hulsmans Pierre
Wuyts Albert

Eyckmans Fedde
Bemong Arne

Moors Lander

Thys Rob
Eyckmans Gert
Hulsmans Pierre

Breban Linde
De Schutter Luna
Helsen Louise

Ghoos Jorie
Vanwesemael Eva
Geeraerts Roxane

Van Genechten Sarah

Nulens Lindsey

VANDERSTAM SARAH

Verlinden Lars

73
56
71
68

59
66
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43

78
69
45
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ATAC
ACHL
LOOI
LOOI

ROBA
VMOL

LOOI
AVT

VMOL
LOOI
BREE
BREE

LOOI
ACHL

ABES
LOOI

AVT

ABES
ABES
LOOI

ADD
ACHL
ACHL

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
BREE
NED

ROBA

22.03
20.17
17.77
17.64

46.15
28.41

39.26
38.36

28.37
27.80
23.52
19.91

25.69
16.96

10.87
10.47

11.48

11.58
9.94
7.02

23.93
18.40
17.75

30.82
26.30
24.58
22.27
20.66
16.74

39.86

+0.5
+0.8

+0.5

+0.6
+0.3
+0.2



2 732 Van Craenenbroeck Menno 3 LOOI 32.90

3 97 Neyens Devlin 4 LOOI 30.02
4 1189 Van Elsacker Wout 4 LIER 28.45
speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Men Time :21:04
Heat:1
1 4800 Bobbaers Georges 56 ATLA 39.59
2 5334 Jacobs Humberto 57 ADD 35.69
speerwerpen 500g M70°75 Mas Men Time :21:05
Heat:1
1 4046 Hulsmans Pierre 45 LOOI 22.88
2 4055 Byloos Frans 39 LOOI 18.03
hamerslingeren 6 kg Jun Men Time :21:22
Heat:1
1 39 Vercammen Maarten 0 LOOI 27.32
2 317 Jacobs Stef 99 LOOI 16.52
hamerslingeren 7,260kg Sen Men Time :21:24
Heat:1
1 1340 Vanbroekhoven Stef 97 VMOL 60.05
2 1144 Goossens Bjorn 87 ACHL 42.65
3 9980 VAN DE VEN RENE 84 NED 26.10
4 9960 DUIF JEROEN 86 NED 18.65
hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Men Time :21:25
Heat:1
1 5287 Houben Frederik 79 ACA 35.74
2 5675 Snoeks Pascal 71 SACN 31.95
3 4078 Ghoos Kris 73 LOOI 31.58
discuswerpen 1,000kg  Cad Men Time :22:34
Heat:1
1 97 Neyens Devlin 4 LOOI 38.60
2 152 Verlinden Lars 3 ROBA  29.59
3 186 Verhoeven Tobias 4 VMOL  26.70
4 888 Nulens Davy 3 BREE 26.04
5 889 Noels Gijs 4 BREE 19.06
discus 1,000kg M60+ Mas Men Time :22:36
Heat:1
1 4334 Symons Emiel 41 LOOI 35.04
2 7384 Stalas Michel 48 CABW 34.49
3 4800 Bobbaers Georges 56 ATLA 31.48
4 9950  HELLENBREKERS WIM NED  31.19
5 4268 Schoofs Rene 48 ADD 27.87
6 9975 KNAPEN HENK 44 NED 21.53
7 3908 Wuyts Albert 43 ACHL 19.14
5334 Jacobs Humberto 57 ADD NM
5334 Jacobs Humberto 57 ADD NM
speerwerpen 600g JS V Time :21:44
Heat:1
1 9967 FRISSEN EEFJE 90 NED 38.64
2 7 Van Hooghten Lauranne 99 ACHL  33.29
3 1184 Pieroni Laura 94 LOOI 29.03
4 9982 DE BRESSER ILONKA 95 NED 23.46
5 9983  DE BRESSER MAUREEN 97 NED 22.79
6 24 Aerts Emmeline 0 ARAC 20.19



speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas V Time :21:45
Heat:1

discuswerpen 1,500kg  Sch Men Time :22:37
Heat:1

discus 1,500kg M50,M55 Mas Men Time :22:38
Heat:1

speerwerpen 800g JS Men Time :22:41
Heat:1

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Men Time :22:39
Heat:1
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3025
3751

2260

5516
6050
5987
5543

2351
1117
9980
15
1936
9960
4247
1596

4078

Verrelst Martine
Van Rosendaal Edith

Willems Orry

Sneyers Yves
De Geest Andreas
Bervoets Ronny
Michels Sam

Chabvamuperu Farayi*
Van Dyck Gil

VAN DE VEN RENE
Van Bael Jens
Jacobs Colin
DUIF JEROEN

Vanuytven Maurice
De Roeck Glen

Ghoos Kris

73
71

66
59
65
66

93
94
84
99
98
86
65
95

73

ATAC
LOOI

VMOL

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
AVT

OLSE
AVZK
NED
AVZK
ADD
NED
VMOL
LOOI

LOOI

20.71
20.19

36.75

41.05
33.12
2431
24.14

50.14
47.45
44.17
38.99
36.84
33.70
30.70
29.05

35.48



